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at Sutton Park on    Saturday 23rd September 2023

 - U13 Girls Stage 1 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg Time
  1 Maisie Mullett Wreake&So.  A     5:21
  2 Zara Bratt CityOfSto.  A     5:35
  3 Trinity Conway Birchfiel.  A     5:36
  4 Kiki Guest Wolverham.  A     5:37
  5 Constance Rendell Stroud&Di.     5:45
  6 Elsie Bennett Kettering.     5:46
  7 Bella Lamb Rugby&Nor.  A     5:47
  8 Nicole Bevan Kiddermin.     5:48
  9 Darcy Simpson Bristol&W.  A     5:48
 10 Isabella Heathcock Dudley&St.  A     5:48
 11 Megan Buckingham Shrewsbur.     5:50
 12 Evie Clifton Mansfield.     5:51
 13 Elsie Scrase SwindonHa.  A     5:53
 14 Layla Williams TiptonHar.  A     5:56
 15 Annie Eyre BanburyHa.     5:57
 16 Ellen Curley Birchfiel.  B     6:05
 17 Martha Blower Bromsgrov.  A     6:06
 18 Shauna Hamilton CityOfSto.  B     6:07
 19 Charlotte Newby RoyalSutt.  A     6:13
 20 Fifi Ball Charnwood.  A     6:15
 21 Ivy Wightman Cheltenha.     6:16
 22 Anna Newman Birmingha.  A     6:20
 23 Freya Mustin Solihull&.  A     6:21
 24 Grace Deavy CoventryG.     6:24

 25 Amira Moulder Wolverham.  C     6:29
 26 Ruby Whittaker Charnwood.  B     6:31
 27 Amelia Lee Rugby&Nor.  B     6:32
 28 Kaia Kotlinska RoyalSutt.  B     6:34
 29 Evelyn Haines Wolverham.  B     6:35
 30 Amy Harris SwindonHa.  B     6:38
 31 Olivia Johnson Dudley&St.  B     6:39
 32 Isabella Kyriakou RoyalSutt.  E     6:40
 33 Amelia Hunter NorthSome.     6:42
 34 Ella Suschitzky Wreake&So.  B     6:45
 35 Sarah Taylor RoyalSutt.  C     6:47
 36 Erin Huxtable Solihull&.  B     6:49
 37 Rose Green Charnwood.  C     6:50
 38 Scarlett Smith Bristol&W.  B     6:51
 39 Pearl Brayford Newcastle.     6:52
 40 Lola Fitter Solihull&.  C     6:53
 41 Saffron Hemmings RoyalSutt.  D     6:53
 42 S Rittersherratt Bristol&W.  D     6:54
 43 Alara rose Watts Bristol&W.  C     6:59
 44 Daisy West Wreake&So.  C     7:01
 45 Scarlett Carter Halesowen.     7:04
 46 Eva Delaney Bromsgrov.  B     7:05
 47 Olivia Lindsay NewarkAc.     7:08

 - U13 Girls Stage 2 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Aimee Walczak Wreake&So.  A     6:08    11:29  0
  2 Annaleigh Harrison CityOfSto.  A     5:58    11:33  0
  3 Hallie Parkes Dudley&St.  A     5:59    11:47+  7
  4 Clara Booth Kettering.     6:03    11:49+  2
  5 Finlee Brady Birchfiel.  A     6:16    11:52-  2
  6 Amelie Heron Rugby&Nor.  A     6:13    12:00+  1
  7 Gracie Billett Wolverham.  A     6:25    12:02-  3
  8 Molly Forrester CityOfSto.  B     6:00    12:07+ 10
  9 Libby Coss Shrewsbur.     6:21    12:11+  2
 10 Isla Millns Mansfield.     6:20    12:11+  2
 11 Joselyn Hathway Stroud&Di.     6:28    12:13-  6
 12 Daisy Green Charnwood.  A     6:07    12:22+  8
 13 Cora Lambourne Bristol&W.  A     6:46    12:34-  4
 14 Holly Hanson Bromsgrov.  A     6:31    12:37+  3
 15 Sienna Denwette TiptonHar.  A     6:51    12:47-  1
 16 Ellie Charlesworth SwindonHa.  A     6:58    12:51-  3
 17 M Matthews Birchfiel.  B     6:47    12:52-  1
 18 Heidi Woolley Cheltenha.     6:39    12:55+  3
 19 Zara Lees RoyalSutt.  A     6:46    12:59  0
 20 Florence Rudkin Wreake&So.  B     6:21    13:06+ 14
 21 Phoebe Bridgen Wolverham.  B     6:32    13:07+  8
 22 Blythe Martineau NorthSome.     6:27    13:09+ 11
 23 Freya Rankin RoyalSutt.  B     6:37    13:11+  5
 24 Lily Mitchell Charnwood.  B     6:41    13:12+  2
 25 Thea Scobey SwindonHa.  B     6:34    13:12+  5
 26 Tallis Annesley BanburyHa.     7:24    13:21- 11
 27 Maiara Dalmedo Birmingha.  A     7:11    13:31-  5
 28 Orla James RoyalSutt.  C     6:48    13:35+  7
 29 Annabelle Knowles Halesowen.     6:31    13:35+ 16

 30 Emmie Spencer Solihull&.  A     7:15    13:36-  7
 31 Amiyah Kumarpal Wolverham.  C     7:10    13:39-  6
 32 Isla Brown Bristol&W.  B     6:50    13:41+  6
 33 Lois Conduit Solihull&.  B     6:53    13:42+  3
 34 P Aitchisonbowser NewarkAc.     6:42    13:50+ 13
 35 Alina Nesterenko Charnwood.  C     7:01    13:51+  2
 36 Abby Jameson Solihull&.  C     6:58    13:51+  4
 37 Florence Lambert Rugby&Nor.  B     7:23    13:55- 10
 38 Eliza Winmill RoyalSutt.  D     7:09    14:02+  3
 39 Poppy Gould RoyalSutt.  E     7:38    14:18-  7
 40 Olivia Pickard Kiddermin.     8:36    14:24- 32
 41 Anyha Guerreiro Bristol&W.  C     7:39    14:38+  2
 42 Orla Atkins Bromsgrov.  B     7:37    14:42+  4
 43 L Chowdhurybarratt Bristol&W.  D     7:50    14:44-  1
 44 Isla Freeman Wreake&So.  C     8:00    15:01  0
 45 Summer Taylor Newcastle.     9:14    16:06-  6
  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 Annaleigh Harrison CityOfSto.  A     5:58
  2 Hallie Parkes Dudley&St.  A     5:59
  3 Molly Forrester CityOfSto.  B     6:00
  4 Clara Booth Kettering.     6:03
  5 Daisy Green Charnwood.  A     6:07
  6 Aimee Walczak Wreake&So.  A     6:08
  7 Amelie Heron Rugby&Nor.  A     6:13
  8 Finlee Brady Birchfiel.  A     6:16
  9 Isla Millns Mansfield.     6:20
 10 Florence Rudkin Wreake&So.  B     6:21
 11 Libby Coss Shrewsbur.     6:21
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 - U13 Girls Stage 3 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Anna Kemp Wreake&So.  A     6:00    17:29  0
  2 Evie Marsh CityOfSto.  A     5:56    17:29  0
  3 Tiggy Guthriebrown Kettering.     5:54    17:43+  1
  4 Charley Whysall Mansfield.     5:40    17:51+  6
  5 Sophie Longworth Birchfiel.  A     6:25    18:17  0
  6 Lola Simpson Bristol&W.  A     5:46    18:20+  7
  7 Jemima Spiller Rugby&Nor.  A     6:25    18:25-  1
  8 Emmajayne Charman Shrewsbur.     6:16
   18:27 +  1
  9 Edie Shakespeare Dudley&St.  A     6:42    18:29-  6
 10 Erinmia Nash Wolverham.  A     6:35    18:37-  3
 11 Olivia Vasas Charnwood.  A     6:22    18:44+  1
 12 C Griffithsclack SwindonHa.  A     6:09    19:00+  4
 13 Isabelle Perkins TiptonHar.  A     6:20    19:07+  2
 14 Cordelia Smart CityOfSto.  B     7:06    19:13-  6
 15 K Hodgkinson Cheltenha.     6:29    19:24+  3
 16 Lolamae Oury Birchfiel.  B     6:35    19:27+  1
 17 Sofia Potocka RoyalSutt.  A     6:34    19:33+  2
 18 Abigail Puttnam Wreake&So.  B     6:30    19:36+  2
 19 Lowri Prosser SwindonHa.  B     6:33    19:45+  6
 20 Lola Rooneylee Charnwood.  B     6:40    19:52+  4
 21 Imogen Wynne Bromsgrov.  A     7:15    19:52-  7
 22 Orla Woodman Birmingha.  A     6:24    19:55+  5
 23 C Butlermontero Wolverham.  B     6:52    19:59-  2
 24 Layla Callow Solihull&.  A     6:31    20:07+  6
 25 Lucy Beardsmore NewarkAc.     6:24    20:14+  9
 26 Louisa Wild BanburyHa.     6:55    20:16  0
 27 Eva Wait NorthSome.     7:08    20:17-  5
 28 Caitlin Duncan Solihull&.  B     6:38    20:20+  5
 29 Isabelle Spencer Bristol&W.  B     6:47    20:28+  3

 30 Ellie Ramshaw RoyalSutt.  B     7:21    20:32-  7
 31 Imogen Guest RoyalSutt.  E     6:18    20:36+  8
 32 Kaleah Moulder Wolverham.  C     6:59    20:38-  1
 33 Ruth Bransby Stroud&Di.     8:30    20:43- 22
 34 Sadie Bywater Solihull&.  C     7:02    20:53+  2
 35 Hope Sharrock Rugby&Nor.  B     7:01    20:56+  2
 36 Roxy Thomas RoyalSutt.  C     7:24    20:59-  8
 37 Izabella Fereday Halesowen.     7:38    21:13-  8
 38 Isla Westwood Kiddermin.     7:12    21:36+  2
 39 Evelyn Rustonsmith RoyalSutt.  D     7:48    21:50-  1
 40 Torrie Gaitens Bromsgrov.  B     7:28    22:10+  2
 41 Hongching Wong Bristol&W.  D     7:27    22:11+  2
 42 Mya Cronin Bristol&W.  C     7:36    22:14-  1
 43 Eleri Crofts Newcastle.     6:53    22:59+  2
  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 Charley Whysall Mansfield.     5:40
  2 Lola Simpson Bristol&W.  A     5:46
  3 Tiggy Guthriebrown Kettering.     5:54
  4 Evie Marsh CityOfSto.  A     5:56
  5 Anna Kemp Wreake&So.  A     6:00
  6 C Griffithsclack SwindonHa.  A     6:09
  7 Emmajayne Charman Shrewsbur.     6:16
  8 Imogen Guest RoyalSutt.  E     6:18
  9 Isabelle Perkins TiptonHar.  A     6:20
 10 Olivia Vasas Charnwood.  A     6:22
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U13 Girls      — Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

  1 Wreake & Soar Valley.  ‘A’    17:29
1 Maisie Mullett (1)  5:21 2 Aimee Walczak (1)  6:08
3 Anna Kemp (1)  6:00
  2 City Of Stoke Ac.  ‘A’    17:29
1 Zara Bratt (2)  5:35 2 Annaleigh Harrison (2)  5:58
3 Evie Marsh (2)  5:56
  3 Kettering Town Harriers.    17:43
1 Elsie Bennett (6)  5:46 2 Clara Booth (4)  6:03
3 Tiggy Guthriebrown (3)  5:54
  4 Mansfield Harriers.    17:51
1 Evie Clifton (12)  5:51 2 Isla Millns (10)  6:20
3 Charley Whysall (4)  5:40
  5 Birchfield Harriers.  ‘A’    18:17
1 Trinity Conway (3)  5:36 2 Finlee Brady (5)  6:16
3 Sophie Longworth (5)  6:25
  6 Bristol & West Ac.  ‘A’    18:20
1 Darcy Simpson (9)  5:48 2 Cora Lambourne (13)  6:46
3 Lola Simpson (6)  5:46
  7 Rugby & Northampton Ac.  ‘A’    18:25
1 Bella Lamb (7)  5:47 2 Amelie Heron (6)  6:13
3 Jemima Spiller (7)  6:25
  8 Shrewsbury Ac.    18:27
1 Megan Buckingham (11)  5:50 2 Libby Coss (9)  6:21
3 Emmajayne Charman(8)  6:16
  9 Dudley & Stourbridge Harrier.  ‘A’    18:29
1 Isabella Heathcock (10)  5:48 2 Hallie Parkes (3)  5:59
3 Edie Shakespeare (9)  6:42
 10 Wolverhampton & Bilston.  ‘A’    18:37
1 Kiki Guest (4)  5:37 2 Gracie Billett (7)  6:25
3 Erinmia Nash (10)  6:35
 11 Charnwood A C.  ‘A’    18:44
1 Fifi Ball (20)  6:15 2 Daisy Green (12)  6:07
3 Olivia Vasas (11)  6:22
 12 Swindon Harriers.  ‘A’    19:00
1 Elsie Scrase (13)  5:53 2 Ellie Charlesworth (16)  6:58
3 C Griffithsclack (12)  6:09
 13 Tipton Harriers.  ‘A’    19:07
1 Layla Williams (14)  5:56 2 Sienna Denwette (15)  6:51
3 Isabelle Perkins (13)  6:20
 14 City Of Stoke Ac.  ‘B’    19:13
1 Shauna Hamilton (18)  6:07 2 Molly Forrester (8)  6:00
3 Cordelia Smart (14)  7:06
 15 Cheltenham & County Harriers.    19:24
1 Ivy Wightman (21)  6:16 2 Heidi Woolley (18)  6:39
3 K Hodgkinson (15)  6:29
 16 Birchfield Harriers.  ‘B’    19:27
1 Ellen Curley (16)  6:05 2 M Matthews (17)  6:47
3 Lolamae Oury (16)  6:35
 17 Royal Sutton Coldfield Ac.  ‘A’    19:33
1 Charlotte Newby (19)  6:13 2 Zara Lees (19)  6:46
3 Sofia Potocka (17)  6:34
 18 Wreake & Soar Valley.  ‘B’    19:36
1 Ella Suschitzky (34)  6:45 2 Florence Rudkin (20)  6:21
3 Abigail Puttnam (18)  6:30
 19 Swindon Harriers.  ‘B’    19:45
1 Amy Harris (30)  6:38 2 Thea Scobey (25)  6:34
3 Lowri Prosser (19)  6:33
 20 Charnwood A C.  ‘B’    19:52
1 Ruby Whittaker (26)  6:31 2 Lily Mitchell (24)  6:41
3 Lola Rooneylee (20)  6:40
 21 Bromsgrove & Redditch.  ‘A’    19:52
1 Martha Blower (17)  6:06 2 Holly Hanson (14)  6:31
3 Imogen Wynne (21)  7:15
 22 Birmingham Running A&t.  ‘A’    19:55
1 Anna Newman (22)  6:20 2 Maiara Dalmedo (27)  7:11
3 Orla Woodman (22)  6:24

 23 Wolverhampton & Bilston.  ‘B’    19:59
1 Evelyn Haines (29)  6:35 2 Phoebe Bridgen (21)  6:32
3 C Butlermontero (23)  6:52
 24 Solihull & Small Heath Ac.  ‘A’    20:07
1 Freya Mustin (23)  6:21 2 Emmie Spencer (30)  7:15
3 Layla Callow (24)  6:31
 25 Newark Ac.    20:14
1 Olivia Lindsay (47)  7:08 2 P Aitchisonbowser (34)  6:42
3 Lucy Beardsmore (25)  6:24
 26 Banbury Harriers Ac.    20:16
1 Annie Eyre (15)  5:57 2 Tallis Annesley (26)  7:24
3 Louisa Wild (26)  6:55
 27 North Somerset Ac.    20:17
1 Amelia Hunter (33)  6:42 2 Blythe Martineau (22)  6:27
3 Eva Wait (27)  7:08
 28 Solihull & Small Heath Ac.  ‘B’    20:20
1 Erin Huxtable (36)  6:49 2 Lois Conduit (33)  6:53
3 Caitlin Duncan (28)  6:38
 29 Bristol & West Ac.  ‘B’    20:28
1 Scarlett Smith (38)  6:51 2 Isla Brown (32)  6:50
3 Isabelle Spencer (29)  6:47
 30 Royal Sutton Coldfield Ac.  ‘B’    20:32
1 Kaia Kotlinska (28)  6:34 2 Freya Rankin (23)  6:37
3 Ellie Ramshaw (30)  7:21
 31 Royal Sutton Coldfield Ac.  ‘E’    20:36
1 Isabella Kyriakou (32)  6:40 2 Poppy Gould (39)  7:38
3 Imogen Guest (31)  6:18
 32 Wolverhampton & Bilston.  ‘C’    20:38
1 Amira Moulder (25)  6:29 2 Amiyah Kumarpal (31)  7:10
3 Kaleah Moulder (32)  6:59
 33 Stroud & District Ac.    20:43
1 Constance Rendell (5)  5:45 2 Joselyn Hathway (11)  6:28
3 Ruth Bransby (33)  8:30
 34 Solihull & Small Heath Ac.  ‘C’    20:53
1 Lola Fitter (40)  6:53 2 Abby Jameson (36)  6:58
3 Sadie Bywater (34)  7:02
 35 Rugby & Northampton Ac.  ‘B’    20:56
1 Amelia Lee (27)  6:32 2 Florence Lambert (37)  7:23
3 Hope Sharrock (35)  7:01
 36 Royal Sutton Coldfield Ac.  ‘C’    20:59
1 Sarah Taylor (35)  6:47 2 Orla James (28)  6:48
3 Roxy Thomas (36)  7:24
 37 Halesowen Acc.    21:13
1 Scarlett Carter (45)  7:04 2 Annabelle Knowles (29)  6:31
3 Izabella Fereday (37)  7:38
 38 Kidderminster & Stourport.    21:36
1 Nicole Bevan (8)  5:48 2 Olivia Pickard (40)  8:36
3 Isla Westwood (38)  7:12
 39 Royal Sutton Coldfield Ac.  ‘D’    21:50
1 Saffron Hemmings (41)  6:53 2 Eliza Winmill (38)  7:09
3 Evelyn Rustonsmith (39)  7:48
 40 Bromsgrove & Redditch.  ‘B’    22:10
1 Eva Delaney (46)  7:05 2 Orla Atkins (42)  7:37
3 Torrie Gaitens (40)  7:28
 41 Bristol & West Ac.  ‘D’    22:11
1 S Rittersherratt (42)  6:54 2 L Chowdhurybarratt (43)  7:50
3 Hongching Wong (41)  7:27
 42 Bristol & West Ac.  ‘C’    22:14
1 Alara rose Watts (43)  6:59 2 Anyha Guerreiro (41)  7:39
3 Mya Cronin (42)  7:36
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 43 Newcastle Staffs Ac.    22:59
1 Pearl Brayford (39)  6:52 2 Summer Taylor (45)  9:14
3 Eleri Crofts (43)  6:53

Incomplete Teams:
Charnwood A C.  ‘C’

1 Rose Green (37)  6:50 2 Alina Nesterenko (35)  7:01

Wreake & Soar Valley.  ‘C’
1 Daisy West (44)  7:01 2 Isla Freeman (44)  8:00

Coventry Godiva Harriers.
1 Grace Deavy (24)  6:24

Dudley & Stourbridge Harrier.  ‘B’
1 Olivia Johnson (31)  6:39

Fastest of all  legs
  1 Maisie Mullett Wreake&So. A    5:21(1)
  2 Zara Bratt CityOfSto. A    5:35(1)
  3 Trinity Conway Birchfiel. A    5:36(1)
  4 Kiki Guest Wolverham. A    5:37(1)
  5 Charley Whysall Mansfield.      5:40(3)
  6 Constance Rendell Stroud&Di.      5:45(1)
  7 Lola Simpson Bristol&W. A    5:46(3)
  = Elsie Bennett Kettering.      5:46(1)
  9 Bella Lamb Rugby&Nor. A    5:47(1)
 10 Isabella Heathcock Dudley&St. A    5:48(1)
  = Nicole Bevan Kiddermin.      5:48(1)
  = Darcy Simpson Bristol&W. A    5:48(1)
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